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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll




DIMENSIONS

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Wheelbase
Road clearance
Seat height
Curb mass
Fuel capacity

2,130 mm
795 mm
1,140 mm
1,420 mm
225 mm
860 mm
139 kg
7.7 litres

PERFORMANCE

Max. power

Max. torque

16.0 KW {22 PS} / 7,500 min""

21.0 N'm {2.1 kgf-m} / 7,000 min"*

ENGINE

Type

Bore x Stroke
Displacement
Compression ratio

4st, 1-cyl, DOHC, 4 val, Liquid-cooled
72.0x61.2mm
249 cm®
11.0:1

Fuel supply Fuel injection ( ¢ 34 mm)
Lubrication system Forced Lub. Wet
Starting system EL. Starter
Ignition system CDI
DRIVETRAIN KLX250VMF
Driving system Chain

Transmission

6-speed, return
3.000 (30/10)
2.000 (30/15)
1.500 (27/18)
1.250 (25/20)
1.050 (21/20)
0.952 (20/21)
2.800 (84/30)
2.786 (39/14)
Wet, multi-disc

Gear ratios: 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Primary reduction ratio

Final reduction ratio

Clutch type (Primary)

FRAME

Type

Suspension: Front

Rear

Wheel travel: Front

Rear

Caster (Rake angle)

Trail

Steering angle (left/right)

Tyre: Front

Rear

Brake: Front Type

Effect. dia
Rear Type

Effect. dia

Tubular, semi-double cradle
Telescopic fork
Uni trak Swingarm
230 mm
205 mm
25.5¢
73 mm
45°/45°
110/70-17 M/C 54S
130/70-17 M/C 62S
Single disc
275 mm
Single disc
215 mm
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