

DIMENSIONS	
Overall length	2,130 mm
Overall width	795 mm
Overall height	1,140 mm
Wheelbase	1,420 mm
Road clearance	225 mm
Seat height	860 mm
Curb mass	139 kg
Fuel capacity	7.7 litres
PERFORMANCE	
Max. power	16.0 kW {22 PS} / 7,500 min <sup>-1</sup>
Max. torque	21.0 N·m {2.1 kg/·m} / 7,000 min <sup>-1</sup>
ENGINE	
Type	4st 1-out DOHC 4 val Liquid apple
Type Bore x Stroke	4st, 1-cyl, DOHC, 4 val, Liquid-coole 72.0 x 61.2 mm
Displacement	249 cm <sup>3</sup>
Compression ratio	11.0:1
Fuel supply	Fuel injection ( φ 34 mm)
Lubrication system	Forced Lub. Wet
Starting system	EL. Starter
Ignition system	CDI
DRIVETRAIN	KLX250VMF
Driving system	Chain
Transmission	6-speed, return
Gear ratios: 1st	3.000 (30/10)
2nd	2.000 (30/15)
3rd	1.500 (27/18)
4th	1.250 (25/20)
5th	1.050 (21/20)
6th	0.952 (20/21)
Primary reduction ratio	2.800 (84/30)
Final reduction ratio Clutch type (Primary)	2.786 (39/14) Wet, multi-disc
FRAME	
<b>T</b>	<b>T</b> . L. J.
Type	Tubular, semi-double cradle
Suspension: Front	Telescopic fork
Rear Wheel travel: Front	Uni trak Swingarm 230 mm
Wheel travel: Front Rear	230 mm 205 mm
Caster (Rake angle)	205 mm 25.5°
Trail	73 mm
Steering angle (left/right)	45 ° / 45 °
Tyre: Front	110/70-17 M/C 54S
Rear	130/70-17 M/C 62S
	Single disc
Brake: Front Type	
Brake: Front Type Effect. dia	275 mm

## **D-TRACKERX**

